
Propers Lustral Mass Ad Lib Credo Ite

8/15/2018 Wednesday Assumption

7:00 PM

9/1/2018 Saturday Wedding

TBD SH

Men's Propers

Holy Cross

OSM

P 17

P 18

St. Therese

OSM

First Friday

OSM

Holy Rosary

Bl. John Henry Newman

OSM

10/9/2018 Tuesday

-- IV

10/7/2018 Sunday F 3 Part SAOP I IX

10/5/2018 Friday F N/A IV G3

XI

10/3/2018 Wednesday F N/A IV -- IV

I XI

9/30/2018 Sunday P 19 S Std. XI K8 I

9/23/2018 Sunday S Std. XI

VII IV

9/16/2018 Sunday S 3 Part XI VII XI

9/14/2018 

7:00 PM
Friday F N/A IV

F N/A L3 -- IX

F N/A IX VII IX



P 21

P 22

Men's Propers

Christ the King

All Saints

SH

All Souls

SH

P 24

P 25

P 26

Lady's Propers

P 27

Small Propers

A I III B XVII - 212/2/2018 Sunday M I XVII-1

III XI

11/25/2018 Sunday F 3 Part XIII K2 III XI

11/18/2018 Sunday F Std. XIII K8

II XI

11/11/2018 Sunday F Std. XIII III XI

11/4/2018 Sunday F Std. XIII

II II

11/2/2018 Friday F N/A Req. Req. 4 -- RIP

11/1/2018 Thursday F N/A III K2

II XI

10/28/2018 Sunday F 3 Part V K2 II XI

10/21/2018 Sunday S Std. V

10/14/2018 Sunday S Std. V I XI



First Friday

OSM

Lady's Propers

Imm. Conc.

SH

Small Propers

A II

Rorate

OSM

Small Propers

A III

Small Propers

A IV

Christmas Midnight

SH

Christmas Day

SH

SWI Christmas

SH

Circumcision

SH

V II1/1/2019 Tuesday F N/A III

V II

12/30/2018 Sunday M Std. VIII G3 V II

12/25/2018 Tuesday F N/A III

IV B XVII - 2

12/24/2018 Monday F N/A MOMM MOMM II

12/23/2018 Sunday M I C3

-- IX

12/16/2018 Sunday M I XVII-1 IV B XVII - 2

12/15/2018 Saturday F N/A IX G1

IV IX

12/9/2018 Sunday M I XVII-1 IV B XVII - 2

12/8/2018 Saturday F N/A IX

12/7/2018 Friday F N/A VIII K9 -- IV



First Friday

OSM

Epiphany

Holy Family

Epi 2

Epi 3

St. Francis de Sales

First Friday

OSM

Lady's Propers

Candlemas

SH

Epi 4

Epi 5 V VIII2/10/2019 Sunday F 3 Part XV G3

VII IX

2/3/2019 Sunday F Std. XV VII VIII

2/2/2019 Saturday F N/A IX G1

2/1/2019 Friday F N/A MOMM -- IV

1/29/2019 Tuesday

V VIII

1/27/2019 Sunday F Std. XV VII VIII

1/20/2019 Sunday M Std. VIII

MOMM II

1/13/2019 Sunday F 3 Part MOMM MOMM VIII

1/6/2019 Sunday F 3 Part MOMM

1/4/2019 Friday F N/A VIII G1 -- IV



Small Propers

Septuagesima

Men's Propers

Chair of Peter

OSM

Small Propers

Sexagesima

First Friday

OSM

Small Propers

Quinquagesima

Ash Wednesday

SH

Small Propers

Lent I

Small Propers

Lent II

St. Joseph

OSM

Small Propers

Lent III VI B XVII - 23/24/2019 Sunday F II XVII-2

VI B XVII - 2

3/19/2019 Tuesday F N/A MB -- II

3/17/2019 Sunday F II XVII-2

-- B XVII - 2

3/10/2019 Sunday M II XVII-2 K8 VI B XVII - 2

3/6/2019 Wednesday F N/A MS

-- IV

3/3/2019 Sunday M II XVI II B XVII - 2

3/1/2019 Friday F N/A MS

II II

2/24/2019 Sunday M I XVI II B XVII - 2

2/22/2019 Friday F N/A SAOP

2/17/2019 Sunday M I XVI II B XVII - 2



Annunciation

OSM

Solemn Vespers

Small Propers

Lent IV

First Friday

OSM

Small Propers

Passion Sunday

Palm Sunday

SH

Holy Thursday

SH

Good Friday

SH

Holy Saturday

SH

Easter Sunday

SH

Low Sunday

SH

I I - 24/28/2019 Sunday M Vidi A I K9

-- N/A

4/21/2019 Sunday F Vidi P MB MB I - 1

4/20/2019 Saturday F N/A MB

-- N/A

4/19/2019 Friday F N/A N/A -- N/A

4/18/2019 Thursday F N/A MB

VI B XVII - 2

4/14/2019 Sunday M N/A C3 VI B XVII - 2

4/7/2019 Sunday F II C3

VI B XVII - 2

4/5/2019 Friday F N/A MS -- IV

3/31/2017 Sunday F II C3

3/25/2019 Monday -- -- -- -- -- --



First Friday

OSM

E 2

E 3

E 4

E 5

St. Philip Neri

OSM

Ascension

SH

Lady's Propers

Sunday WI Ascension

First Friday

OSM

Pentecost MB I - 26/9/2019 Sunday F Vidi P MB

III I - 2

6/7/2019 Friday F N/A VII -- I - 2

6/2/2019 Sunday S Vidi P IV S3

5/30/2019 Thursday F N/A V III I - 2

5/27/2019 Monday

I I - 2

5/26/2019 Sunday M Vidi P I S3 III I - 2

5/19/2019 Sunday M Vidi A I S3

I I - 2

5/12/2019 Sunday M Vidi A I A1 I I - 2

5/5/2019 Sunday F Vidi A I A1

5/3/2019 Friday F N/A XV K9 -- IV



Trinity Sunday

Corpus Christi

OSM

SOLEMNITY OF CC

Sacred Heart

SH

Men's Propers

Ss. Peter and Paul

OSM

SOLEMNITY OF SH V II6/30/2019 Sunday F 3 Part XI A1

IV II

6/29/2019 Friday F N/A SAOP V II

6/28/2019 Friday F N/A VII

IV II

6/23/2019 Sunday F 3 Part VII IV II

6/20/2019 Thursday F N/A VII

6/16/2019 Sunday F 3 Part SAOP III XI


